



# City of Dania Beach

## Department of Public Services

100 West Dania Beach Blvd · Dania Beach, FL 33004 · (954) 924-3741 · (954) - 923-1109 (fax)

OASIS X ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT QTY	UNITS	Greille		DPDevelopment		Blueprint		Sagaris		Close Construction		Engineer's Est	
				UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL BID COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 38,640.27	\$ 38,640.27	\$ 13,870.00	\$ 13,870.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Clearing and Demolition	1	LS	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 18,030.00	\$ 18,030.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	"Oasis"-Type Street Signs	8	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 10,960.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 12,400.00
5	Permeable Pavers Bricks	5,000	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40,000.00
6	2 in 89 stone	60	tn	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00
7	12 in subbase	125	tn	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 50.35	\$ 6,293.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 625.00
8	Fillin riverrock pebbles	80	tn	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00
9	Entrance sign	8	EA	\$ 1,338.00	\$ 10,704.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 9,560.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00
10	Header Curb 12 x 12 inch	2,000	LF	\$ 7.68	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 45,000.00
11	Mail Boxes with Decorative Post	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Decorative Solar Lights	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Sidewalk	700	LF	\$ 9.71	\$ 6,797.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00
14	Remove Concrete Driveways	300	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00
15	Sod, etc	200	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00
<b>GRAND TOTALS</b>					\$ 136,086.27		\$ 150,198.75		\$ 154,525.00		\$ 165,000.00		\$ 192,250.00		\$ 161,925.00